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Casa Matapalo is a newly constructed 5-bedroom home in Hacienda Pinilla. The house has 
an open floor plan, is tastefully furnished and decorated with art from a known Costa Rican 
artist. It's perfect for couples or large groups. Great backyard and pool deck area. 

Overlooking  the world-class championship Hacienda Pinilla golf course, located less than 
10min drive from Hacienda Pinilla Private Beach Club and beach access

Casa Matapalo

Dryer & washer
TVs

Air conditioning
Towels, bed sheets

Private pool
Dining
Kitchen

Beds and baths
Outdoor showers

Garden or backyard
Wi�

BBQ Area

Room 1 
1 Queen bed

Room 2
2 single beds

Room 3
1 queen bed

HOUSE RULES

No smoking
Not suitable for pets

Check-in time is 

Check out by 1PM

Room 4
1 queen bed

Room 5
1 queen bed

Where we stay





TEE PAR

72
72

72
72

YARDAGE
7274
6717
6392
5430

RATING
74.7
71.9
70.4
72.8

SLOPE
128
122
120
122

The Golf Course at Hacienda Pinilla offers one of the finest settings and challenges 
in a country renowned for its golf tradition. Created by acclaimed architect Mike 
Young, the layout conforms gracefully to the natural flow of the land, weaving 
through the tropical forest along the shores of the Pacific to provide an unparalleled 
blue water backdrop. 

TEE PAR

71
71

71
71

YARDAGE
7021
6497
6023
5323

RATING
74.9
72.5
70.1
71.8

SLOPE
137
129
124
126

The Reserva Conchal Golf Club offers a world-class experience designed in the     
classic tradition of the game by the legendary Robert Trent Jones II. On one side are 
breathtaking views of the Pacific Ocean. On the other, the lush forests of Costa Rica’s 
northern coastline stretch towards the azure sky.

Where we play

Reserva Conchal

Hacienda Pinilla




