

Where we stay

Casa Matapalo

Casa Matapalo is a newly constructed 5-bedroom home in Hacienda Pinilla. The house has an open floor plan, is tastefully furnished and decorated with art from a known Costa Rican artist. It's perfect for couples or large groups. Great backyard and pool deck area.

Overlooking the world-class championship Hacienda Pinilla golf course, located less than 10min drive from Hacienda Pinilla Private Beach Club and beach access



Dryer & washer
TVs
Air conditioning
Towels, bed sheets
Private pool
Dining
Kitchen
Beds and baths
Outdoor showers
Garden or backyard
Wifi
BBQ Area



Room 1 1 Oueen bed

Room 2 2 single beds

Room 3 1 queen bed

Room 4 1 queen bed

Room 5 1 queen bed



HOUSE RULES

No smoking Not suitable for pets Check-in time is flexible Check out by 1PM

















Where we play



The Golf Course at Hacienda Pinilla offers one of the finest settings and challenges in a country renowned for its golf tradition. Created by acclaimed architect Mike Young, the layout conforms gracefully to the natural flow of the land, weaving through the tropical forest along the shores of the Pacific to provide an unparalleled blue water backdrop.

TEE	PAR	YARDAGE	RATING	SLOPE
	72	7274	74.7	128
	72	6717	71.9	122
	72	6392	70.4	120
	72	5430	72.8	122



The Reserva Conchal Golf Club offers a world-class experience designed in the classic tradition of the game by the legendary Robert Trent Jones II. On one side are breathtaking views of the Pacific Ocean. On the other, the lush forests of Costa Rica's northern coastline stretch towards the azure sky.

TEE	PAR	YARDAGE	RATING	SLOPE
	71	7021	74.9	137
	71	6497	72.5	129
	71	6023	70.1	124
	71	5323	71.8	126

Includes:

- 3 nights | 4 days
- Accommodations at Casa Matapalo
- Breakfast
- 4 rounds
- Transportation

\$1.230 per person *5 people trip

